&5
F




D108 Three dimensional assembly picture

—L
i

Bs

Ref.no.

]
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
n
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

JE=
T e

EHHRSREIN

Part.no & Description
ROEBHBi#EARFront Cover For Mator

R22 M6X 25+ 3L R4 Standard Screw
R9OEE F LB 4 ERotor Assembly

R5% FRotor

R4 ¢ 108 B 15ECollar

RIFFHA (T ) Bearing
S106 fiztE 5 Wave Washer

RBTEF48 ¥Screw For Stator
R2EFStator

R1E1AMotor Housing
S1688¥ RIELR HrCorbon Brush Sockel Assembly
S1045RlCarbon Brush

S1058#MIfECap For Carbon Brush

R527F 7)#8Base Plate

B16 T I ARIBENU!

R45FLE HBalance Block
RATERFZ R ¥8Sphericity Nut

RN DZRE E R S craw

FS

Ref.no.

19
20
21
22
23

SHRSLBMN ES
Part.no & Description Ref no.
RABMSE IR & Screw 39
RAGE ) 2L ower Knift Base Ay
R51EE JLower Knife Base 4
5143 M2X4+FM LB L Screw (42
B127F )3 BEH Spring 43
W7 M3X3+S i E LR &S crew 44
R583% F $Roller Shaft 45
R57 ¢ 3X0.528FWasher 46
R5&6H MBearing 47
R55 ¢ 2ERIFRFERECollar 48
R14TF 7D ZR4EHBase Plate Assembly 49
| RI44 T 7)%Base Plate 507
R14 5[ DLower Knife Bose 51
R200TF 7424B #Base Plate Assembly 52
R201F )3 Base Plate 53
R202[& DA ower Knift Base 54
BI25f53P B &Fach Plate Screw 55
R3SEEH BT B L Fron! Cover For Motor Screw 56

SHRTSREN

Pari.no & Descripfion
R367)FBlade
R377DF & EBlade Washer
R387)F tR¥EBlade Nut
R40P5H SFach Plate
G42 MaxXa-+FE LIRS tandard Screw
R4 73S afe Guard
R423P T8R4 Safe Guard Screw
R24 M5X8+—F R S1andard Screw
R25 ¢ SX1EEBFWasher

_ R26B4E52Grinder Wheel Holder

R186BISE AL EGrinder Assembly

| ROTEMEGrinder Wheel

R1BOHUSE SM4BGrinder Wheel Shafl ( Outer)
RIVWNEE 2BGrinder Wheel Front Base
R34WIEE 2B Grinder Wheel Front Base Screw
R182F0SEAAGrinder Wheel Shaft (Inner)
R18381&684Bearing

R187%1 2 fEEBearing Collor




HEERENER

firs

l R BT F 4718 40

FS BHESEEM S THESEER BS SHESREM
Ref.no, Part.no & Description Ref no. Part.no & Description Ref.no. Part.no& Description
57 RIB8 ¢ 2 SERVYFIINEIShaft Ring 79 R205iT#132 (#7) Counter (new) 97 R72 M8X6. 812 BINut
58 RI2EVSESMEIE FSpring (80] R65HH#¥ 2 ECounter House Cap 98  RIZ0SHH4EPIN
59 ROGHMEEERGrinder Button 81 RNEREIE S mSocket 99 RIZNBENy
60 R6OBELSEEECord Clamp 82 RIGERIEEL &M RS ocket Cap 100 RIZATFIRSH IR LS crew
61 G50 MAXT0ESLIB X Standard Screw 83 G1 M3x5+—;ﬁugmmgsmndard Screw 101 RI6EFHEM S58Guide Wheel
62 G24 M4X3 29BHENUI Cap 84y R59EIFEELCord With Plug 102 RI894MBearing
63 R122838 BPlastic Tube B5 RI65AZP32A Holder . 103 RI70 ¢ 163 S S BCallar
64, RIOFME EhkHandle Head 86 RI05 $ 7ERV RIS @Shalf Ring 104 RI71BScrew
65 ' RIDOFEENFH ( £ ) Handle (new) 87 RI06FZEBLock Cap 105 RI49FHEH E 2Belt Press Block
66 WS7FF¥switch B88._R166 AFZEILIZ T4 Holder Wheel 106 R150 M5X20+ 33T LR & Standard Serew
67  R20FF3BESwitch Box Cover 89 RIIGFHRETIAT (%) Lift Lever (left) 107 R12583$1EPlastic Tube
68 RI10 M3X8+ IS B8 #Standard Screw 90 RI395429Guide Wheel Holder 108 Ri53 MBX505175 Fat8 “Standard Screw
69 RIBFF#MSwitch Cover 91 RI3IZ4LGuide Wheel 109 RI42FHETRF (5 ) Lift Lever ( Right)
70 ROBFBEDWHandle Pin 92 RI13BZIEHGUIde Wheel Pin 110 RIS6FHBIRFLift Arm
7T RIZAEDREE Washer 93 R137 ¢ SERVSHFR £ EShait Ring 111 RISVFHEEL£Lift Chain
72 Ri09 MSX12P97X B SLIR S tandard Screw 94 R140 M6X209}75 B8 #Standard Screw N2 R162 MAX14+S23R SR SStandard Screw
‘76 R64ITHEIZEECounter House 95 RI33FHNIAIRObit Holder 13 RI46FHEHI BSpring
77 RIZMSXBIB4Scraw 96 RI26 ¢ 8X2. 138 %Washer 14 T33 M5X16P75 BB 4 Standard Screw

—-——-—.__________——_____._______ -—




Es

Ref.no.

.

15
né
nz
ns
ne
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

EHRSREN
Part.no & Description

RIA3FHIEH S Pin

RI60F B AN ELift Slider

WasaEWasher

R1S8FH M SFHALIft Arm
RIS7TFHEF M &5crew

R7 5+ BT Belt

R71 MBX251R & 5crew

RTOSHO0rbit

RT3ER R FRubber

RTAS IR E R EStainless Steel

RBSEETE 437 iR 28R ¥ Cord Holder Assembly
RI0BEEE =8 345 Cord Holder Lock Plate
R0 4541 BB ¥ Screw
RN7E IS IRFENHEPIn

W38 ¢ 6ERVBFE I EShalt Ring
RI183Z#32iE 5 EHCord Holder Block (Upper)

FS

Ref.no.

131

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142
143
144
145
146

SHESRER
Part.no & Description

R 2R LR AT ESpring

RI7AEBF 4R =7 IR IR BE R L Screw

5156 MaX12+— ¥ B LB S1andard Screw
B168FHEFF FIEGuide Wheel
GIOETI B Screw

RIZOFEHNE ( ©12.8) Steel Tube (D12.8)
R1Z1PEEE Cord Sleeve

R12288%| EPlastic Tube

R172HE T B4 #FFabric Holder Assembly
R1041H T 3E $85tand
RI07MTHEER K F BLlock wheel
R129]1675 2 Fabic Holder Fork
RI0328FWasher

R1025 HBearing

R10T MBX209L7S FRiB & Standard Screw
RIZBIR L Screw

Es

Ref.no.

147
148
49
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

1349

BHRSEIM
Part.no & Description

RBOEETHEELA HFFobeic Holder Sels

RBOZFHEFabeic Holder
RB2ZEHGE B Screw Value
RBIEEMESIopper

RB3 MBX14-+—F 4L [ sk £Standard Screw
-RB4TENIEPositin Sleeve

RI79S R E P38 WSpring

R772$h {5 8Plastic Stopper

R7815 1R 55 HPIn
RISOFF CI8PIn
RI77E {8 &Espring

20165F8FR

[=-]

*

L e



